

## **OUR WORLD NEEDS BRIDGES NOT WALLS**

Sant Nirankari Mission Minneapolis Welcomes you to Nirankari Samagam
In the presence of

His Holiness Baba Hardev Singh Ji Maharaj and Pujya Mata Ji

Friday, 24th July 2015 07:00 pm to 9:00 pm

Days Inn Milwaukee, WI Airport (formerly Ramada Plaza, Milwaukee) 6331 S. 13th St. Milwaukee, WI 53221

This event is free and open to all. For more information please contact

Naresh Kumar at (262) 327 - 2665 milwaukee@nirankari.org, www.nirankari.org/milwaukee/

The Sant Nirankari Mission is a spiritual Movement which has developed Centers for Oneness all over the world. The Mission promotes Unity and Peace through Spiritual Awakening. The Mission is led by His Holiness Nirankari Baba Hardev Singh Ji Maharaj who inspires people to 'Know one, Believe in One and Become One'. The Sant Nirankari Foundation is engaged in a number of community service projects all over India with the objective of selfless service of humanity. Very recently disaster relief supplies along with volunteer services were provided in Nepal for the earthquake victims. With the devotes of Mission donating blood throughout the year, The Sant Nirankari Mission has been recognized as the largest Blood donor organization in India.

www.nirankari.org, www.nirankarifoundation.org, facebook.com/santnirankarimission



## **OUR WORLD NEEDS BRIDGES NOT WALLS**

Sant Nirankari Mission Minneapolis Welcomes you to Nirankari Samagam In the presence of

His Holiness Baba Hardev Singh Ji Maharaj and Pujya Mata Ji

Friday, 24th July 2015 07:00 pm to 9:00 pm

Days Inn Milwaukee, WI Airport (formerly Ramada Plaza, Milwaukee) 6331 S. 13th St. Milwaukee, WI 53221

This event is free and open to all. For more information please contact

Naresh Kumar at (262) 327 - 2665 milwaukee@nirankari.org, www.nirankari.org/milwaukee/

The Sant Nirankari Mission is a spiritual Movement which has developed Centers for Oneness all over the world. The Mission promotes Unity and Peace through Spiritual Awakening. The Mission is led by His Holiness Nirankari Baba Hardev Singh Ji Maharaj who inspires people to 'Know one, Believe in One and Become One'. The Sant Nirankari Foundation is engaged in a number of community service projects all over India with the objective of selfless service of humanity. Very recently disaster relief supplies along with volunteer services were provided in Nepal for the earthquake victims. With the devotes of Mission donating blood throughout the year, The Sant Nirankari Mission has been recognized as the largest Blood donor organization in India.

www.nirankari.org, www.nirankarifoundation.org, facebook.com/santnirankarimission